AR
e
Ll
Rk
GEAE]
#E
S
AN
XH
PN}

fERAR FXRER

Z/
Ak

T

=S
oF—

mE
&

s

=

JE

E= 815

E PN

=

EZ
RiA

ZERP/PER

oEL

TAX=Zvo ()
(B)BLBEERR

(%) RIFHEYE

MR =ZEBET4—TILA—
ZEARIEREEHA
(#R)HMYE

(F)ml

F-T9/(8) Y9ORT7 1))
(¥k) IR S

(¥ H# £

BEIEXM)

(B MET—ood—
(&) KHEEE
D=2 TvT 2R (H)
(B EDE

ARETHRE B

() NRR %

(#) dLAHHE
toFa)—HRELEA
ZEBEW)
(¥)U51=a—KRL—>3av
TCHEE (%%)

FEFTEER (BR) Soleil cafe
(#R) TR+

(W) TILE

(B) LHE

EHEER ()
(B)EKESR
TREHGR GRHHME
(#R) AT Fa—

SAEM (B)

)M B8—Fat)L-avbJEa— 3y

FERES hBXE 2022472008

=8I
3138
3270
3181
3205
3005
3247
3271
3156
3009
3114
3120
3216
3153
3190
3208
3243
3126
3100
3170
3159
3023
3166
3260
3191
3256
3211
3130
3174
3133
3259
3086

3209

K4
7)1l

[ric

iz iy,
5077

#FHA =

‘A

& BEF

F

AR
1L ]
1L fE]
IT]si

RE0
F—ER

Bz

i
%
BT

EL
MELEANELHE
(A) R+
BEAHBRZETS
(B) Br#mE
(k%) FP K E
BABFIEG)
(B)T7*4%
#ESTY WD E
(B)EZTY HOE #
FETSZXF VY (¥k)
WIRFEDEL BR)FDHEL
TBfE £ (%)

(BR) MFTKE

(B AEERE
YUKIE SR R HR—k
EEFEIRGE (K
(B)REEBE

(#%) A

(BR) #AAHE

(BR) AR &

(%) KBhBIEL AT L
() VIVTALFDH
() KFEIERERT
(¥ BEERET R 5T
(B)SYAND-ZTYTIL
(%) REEIE

¢ =P X |
BEAEAIL ()
EY/2F)—H%)
(B)NRADTI/H—ER
(F) L E s
(BR)RFEL—AIL

=8ID
3246
3232
3268
3158
3250
3041
3274
3245
3213
3080
3223
3183
3141
3219
3234
3134
3193
3206
3241
3225
3047
3272
3125
3237
3048
3262
3090
3273
3217
3236
3228

3067



ZERPIEERARE HEXH 2022F4F2081R%E

K& XA £BID K% XA £AID
=iE EE FREADCHZE FOSHHHE 3092 WA k%= | FyYIUTIIAR 3204
T BB B BHEVER 3240 Wa e R ILEEE 3055
TR FEE (B)brERESE 3235 TH FIEE G ZEBRVATLA 3119
IV FILEE(R) 3254



