

三重県中小企業家同友会 中勢支部 2022年4月20日現在

氏名	企業名	会員ID	氏名	企業名	会員ID
青木 啓	アオキニック(株)	3138	西川 孝幸	税理士法人きらめき	3246
青山 好一	(有)青山商店荷役	3270	西口 鐵也	(有)岡村	3232
赤塚 耕一	(株)赤塚植物園	3181	西山 典孝	(有)丸井食品三重工場	3268
飯田 和生	(株)三重ティーエルオー	3205	野瀬 岩朗	(有)野瀬商店	3158
石坂 俊雄	三重合同法律事務所	3005	野田 恵子	(株)野田米菓	3250
磯谷 優	(株)あかり屋	3247	橋本 正敏	橋本電子工業(株)	3041
市川 則行	(有)市川	3271	秦 登志子	(有)アキタ	3274
伊藤 朗	F・テクノ(有) シックスアグリ(株)	3156	平松 大知	(株)ヒラマツ 虹の夢 津	3245
稻垣 源之進	(株)丸源商店	3009	平松 洋一郎	(株)ヒラマツ 虹の夢 津	3213
井上 雅樹	(株)井上	3114	廣田 正治	伊勢プラスチック(株)	3080
今村 太一	菱工産業(株)	3120	鴻原 光	松阪まるよし・(株)まるよし	3223
江間 次郎	(株)神広エージェンシー	3216	藤川 勝彦	旭鍍金(株)	3183
太田 振一郎	(名)太田商店	3153	古市 菊雄	(株)丸新水産	3141
大西 正徳	クリーンアップタキ(有)	3190	前田 幸秀	(有)前田金属	3219
岡田 泰典	(株)猪の倉	3208	前野 優紀	YUKIビジネスサポート	3234
奥島 要人	本町総合事務所	3243	増田 芳久	津酒類販売(株)	3134
川原 平生	(株)川原製茶	3126	松倉 大輔	(有)深緑茶房	3193
北村 俊治	(株)北村組	3100	松村 亜矢子	(株)司	3206
草深 英夫	センチュリー税理士法人	3170	松本 くみ子	(株)松本組	3241
楠 幸治	三重電業(株)	3159	松本 信吾	(株)松本薬品	3225
倉田 基史	(株)クラユニコーポレーション	3023	松吉 謙祐	(株)大弘通信システム	3047
元坂 新平	元坂酒造(株)	3166	水谷 臣吾	(株)クリエイト寿づか	3272
駒田 真美子	西村建設(株) Soleil cafe	3260	水谷 秀樹	(有)大平工具製作所	3125
坂井 治美	(株)エスト	3191	水谷 豊	(株)館設計事務所	3237
坂口 毅	(株)エルモ	3256	三井 陽介	(株)ミツイバウ・マテリアル	3048
佐々木 幸太郎	(有)上野屋	3211	宮木 純	(株)栄屋理化	3262
澤田 勝志	澤田建設(株)	3130	百木 孝司	(株)百木組	3090
清水 三昭	(有)清水商会	3174	森田 壮	おぼろタオル(株)	3273
下津 浩嗣	下津醤油(株) (株)あかり屋	3133	森本 鉄也	モリノマシナリー(株)	3217
正呂地 敏昌	(株)カワチョー	3259	山岡 規伸	(有)ヤマオカテクノサービス	3236
鈴木 正之	鈴木建材(有)	3086	山岡 幹也	(有)山岡運輸	3228
高岡 良治	(株)インターナショナル・コントリビューション	3209	山口 修平	(株)東洋レーベル	3067

三重県中小企業家同友会 中勢支部 2022年4月20日現在

氏名	企業名	会員ID
高橋 恵司	学校法人めぐみ学園 まつさか幼稚園	3092
辻 忠男	(株)おおとり建設	3240
刀根 隆幸	(有)トネヒロ商事	3235
中山 豊	中山商運(有)	3254

氏名	企業名	会員ID
山口 友美	キャリアフェイス	3204
山口 英樹	(株)山博運送	3055
吉田 利明	(株)三重電気システム	3119